Featuring... Snap-tite quality
with superior pressure and
flow characteristics over the
competition.
Parker Snap-tite's 56 Series is
designed for rugged, high pressure
water blasting equipment used
in cleaning and paint stripping

•	 Available in 1/2" body size with 3/8" or 1/2" end fittings
56 C 8 - 8 F
Ordering Information
Series:
56
Coupling Half:
C = Coupling
N = Nipple
Coupling Body Size:
8 = 1/2"
End Fitting Size:
6 = 3/8"
8 = 1/2"
End Fitting Type:
F = Female NPTF
RP = Female British Parallel BS2779
Seals:
   = Buna N
V = FKM
E = EPDM
Parker Hannifin Manufacturing
Sweden AB
Quick Coupling Division Europe
Västra Skogsrovägen 1
54106 Skövde – Sweden
Phone +46 500 44 36 00
Fax  +46 500 44 36 20
LEAF/3800-56-Series/UK       June 2016© 2016 Parker Hannifin /480
Featuring... Snap-tite quality
with superior pressure and flow
characteristics over the
competition.
Snap-tite's EA Series quick disconnect
coupling is designed specifically for
vacuum and medium pressure service,
providing a dependable means for
speeding fluid line changeover in
autoclave applications ranging from
aircraft fabrication to plastic molding.
Snap-tite's E Series quick disconnect
couplings have been proven by years
of use on hydraulic and pneumatic
applications as well as many other
liquids and gases. They are designed
and manufactured for years of reliable
service.
Snap-tite E / EA-Series
General Purpose and Vacuum Couplings
Contact Information:
Parker Hannifin Manufacturing
Sweden AB
Quick Coupling Division Europe
Västra Skogsrovägen 1
54106 Skövde – Sweden
phone +46 500 44 36 00
fax +46 500 44 36 20

  For size over 1" NPT threads
S V EA C 4 - 4 F
Ordering Information
Material:
Blank = Steel plated
A = Aluminium, clear anodized
B = Brass
S = 316 Stainless Steel
Type:
V = Valved
P = Plain (without valve)
Series:
EA = 1/4" up to 3/4"
E = 1" up to 4"
Coupling Half:
C = Coupling
N = Nipple
Coupling Body Size:
4 = 1/4" 24 = 1 1/2"
6 = 3/8" 32 = 2"
8 = 1/2" 40 = 2 1/2"
12 = 3/4" 48 = 3"
16 = 1" 64 = 4"
20 = 1 1/4"
End Fitting Size:
2 = 1/8" 20 = 1 1/4"
4 = 1/4" 24 = 1 1/2"
6 = 3/8" 32 = 2"
8 = 1/2" 40 = 2 1/2"
10 = 5/8" 48 = 3"
12 = 3/4" 64 = 4"
16 = 1"
End Fitting Type:
M = Male NPT
F = Female NPTF1
EF = Female SAE
EM = Male SAE 37° Flare
EB = Bulkhead SAE
RP = Female British Parallel BS2779
49 = MS33649 Female
56 = MS33656 37° Male Flare
57 = MS33657 Bulkhead
14 = MS33514 Male
15 = MS33515 Bulkhead
Seals:
Blank = Nitrile (Code A) (-35°C up to +120°C)
JF = Military variation of Nitrile for hydrocarbon fuels (-56°C up to +82°C)
M = Military variation of Nitrile for  MIL-H-5606 fluids (-53°C up to +107°C)
V = Fluorocarbon (-26°C up to +204°C)
E = Ethylene Propylene (-56°C up to +120°C)
Sleeve Lock Option:
SL = Aids in preventing
accidental disconnec-
tion. To disconnect, align
the pin in the body with
the slot in the sleeve.
F
F
F
F
F F
F
G
G
G
G
G G
G
Parker Hannifin Manufacturing
Sweden AB
Quick Coupling Division Europe
Västra Skogsrovägen 1
54106 Skövde – Sweden